Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 121985
2 120294
3 120272
4 154472
5 147561
6 902966
7 120330
8 905273
9 147896
10 136104
11 137997
12 902964
13 905272
14 121987
15 120283
16 902968
17 136187
18 136274

Bib

7

12

13

14

15

17

18

23

27

30

32

33

39

40

48

52

55

56

: Male

Candidate Name

VIBISON KOCH

REORITH M.
MARAK
MALNA R. MARAK

NAKSENG CH
SANGMA
DEWIL R SANGMA

herculish ch sangma
ANOJOY KOCH
SANSAK G MOMIN

ALBATH M
SANGMA
RIKRAK CH
SANGMA

MD NUR ISLAM

beckingston n marak

SUNDAYBIRTH M
MARAK
MIRAJUL SHEIK

EMSLE R. MARAK
krisnear ch marak

Samelyroy Phawa

. TURA/05/12/2012 /1
. 93
.79
.14

Start Time

08:48:01:100

08:47:34:750

08:48:00:300

08:47:59:450

08:47:55:200

08:48:02:750

08:47:48:750

08:48:07:500

08:48:13:100

08:47:49:950

08:47:39:650

08:47:52:100

08:47:51:100

08:47:36:550

08:48:11:150

08:48:14:550

08:48:02:350

ASHADUR RAHMAN 08:48:00:650

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
09:34:16:100

09:42:26:400

09:40:10:700

09:37:39:900

09:41:13:750

08:59:08:100

09:36:01:500

09:43:35:100

09:39:34:450

09:37:02:650

09:37:17:0

09:35:00:800

09:39:10:550

09:41:27:50

09:42:18:500

09:44:15:100

09:29:29:500

09:34:41:600

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

27

33

00:46:15:0

00:54:51:650

00:52:10:400

00:49:40:450

00:53:18:550

00:11:05:350

00:48:12:750

00:55:27:600

00:51:21:350

00:49:12:700

00:49:37:350

00:47:08:700

00:51:19:450

00:53:50:500

00:54:07:350

00:56:00:550

00:41:27:150

00:46:40:950

Marks
Obtained

185.0

145.0

155.0

170.0

75.0

0.0

175.0

140.0

160.0

170.0

170.0

180.0

160.0

150.0

72.5

135.0

0.0

185.0

Result

Q

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

903728

153398

121990

137786

147863

120338

137646

903730

905282

120293

120266

153404

136314

136395

120257

137617

154409

902962

121995

905276

137719

120261

137956

154427

905283

57

61

67

68

70

71

73

75

76

77

78

80

81

85

88

94

95

96

97

102

103

106

108

109

110

prembil arengh

BLUEWELL N
SANGMA

SELBASTHIN S.

SANGMA

Habidur Rahman

TESENG R. MARAK

PROS D. SANGMA

SAIDUL ISLAM

mizanur akond

KALSIM MAMAK

NENGRIK A.
SANGMA

ROSIDUL KAZI
BISHAL KOCH
Bankerlang Phawa
NAZIMUL ISLAM
DIJENDRA HAJONG
Indro.D.Momin
DOMBIL T SANGMA

komlesh hajong

CHERAK D.
SANGMA

HAWAH M SANGMA

KHAIRUL ISLAM

BITURAM HAJONG

Jiarul Ahmed

ZEKIUSH R. MARAK

LINDER R MARAK

08:47:58:500

08:47:45:350

08:48:06:600

08:48:08:150

08:47:42:200

08:47:54:350

08:47:53:550

08:47:56:400

08:48:09:900

08:47:32:450

08:47:31:700

08:47:44.0

08:47:58:200

08:48:08:100

08:48:10:550

08:47:59:0

08:47:37:300

08:47:39:0

08:47:52:950

08:48:07:500

08:47:36:150

08:47:48:150

08:47:46:550

08:47:35:500

08:48:08:700

09:40:01:550

09:39:35:450

09:36:40:450

09:41:03:700

09:38:57:350

09:39:03:200

09:46:09:950

09:38:45:550

09:44:08:800

09:38:39:500

09:35:48:400

09:36:42:550

09:07:19:800

09:39:55:750

09:37:56:50

09:18:03:50

09:42:39:250

09:40:07:900

09:38:40:250

09:40:26:400

09:35:44:100

09:47:26:0

09:39:36:450

09:46:29:450

09:46:03:700

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

13

33

33

16

33

33

33

33

33

31

33

33

33

00:52:03:50

00:51:50:100

00:48:33:850

00:52:55:550

00:51:15:150

00:51:08:850

00:58:16:400

00:50:49:150

00:55:58:900

00:51:07:50

00:48:16:700

00:48:58:550

00:19:21:600

00:51:47:650

00:49:45:500

00:30:04:50

00:55:01:950

00:52:28:900

00:50:47:300

00:52:18:900

00:48:07:950

00:59:37:850

00:51:49:900

00:58:53:950

00:57:55:0

155.0

160.0

87.5

155.0

160.0

160.0

125.0

165.0

140.0

160.0

175.0

175.0

0.0

160.0

170.0

0.0

140.0

155.0

165.0

155.0

175.0

0.0

80.0

125.0

130.0

o o o O O O

o)

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB
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44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

902959

136281

137188

137965

137962

136438

902965

137619

902961

902969

903729

905280

136446

902958

120250

154205

902967

154433

147920

905278

137900

137875

137585

905271

905284

111

113

118

120

122

126

131

133

136

162

164

166

168

169

171

174

175

176

179

180

183

185

188

189

193

sebok koch

RUSHI B MARAK
Rikseng.R.Marak
FEREX R MARAK
EAKRAMUL ISLAM
SAMIUL ISLAM
rajen ch marak
Nengrak Ch. Marak
tengseng a sangma

labin s marak

debanand m sangma

HAI AHMED
Narayan Sharma
asratul aktar kazi
JONA T. SANGMA

WARINATH D
SANGMA
asith r marak

THARSENG CH
SANGMA
CHEMING CH.
SANGMA
LASTHONA D
MARAK
ZAMIUL ISLAM

Hasni Mobarak
Manab Hajong
polling ch marak

RAJESH HAJONG

08:47:32:900

08:48:13:250

08:47:30:800

08:48:08:400

08:47:55:750

08:48:07:800

08:48:06:300

08:48:07:0

08:47:45:700

08:48:03:850

08:47:43:400

08:48:11:900

08:48:13:850

08:47:46:250

08:47:51:700

08:47:29:250

08:47:50:500

08:47:42:800

08:47:37:800

08:47:58:450

08:48:05:50

08:47:40:300

08:48:05:850

08:47:57:700

08:48:10:350

09:35:20:350

09:44:44:850

09:46:06:700

09:37:43:850

09:36:07:0

09:34:31:100

09:44:30:700

09:42:24:300

09:47:54:250

09:39:19:50

09:42:44:700

09:32:54:850

09:44:07:850

09:47:05:750

09:47:32:700

09:41:23:750

09:41:58:650

09:43:15:650

09:46:19:150

09:43:02:300

09:35:41:300

09:41:31:750

09:35:59:400

09:37:55:250

09:45:32:150

33

33

32

33

33

33

31

28

31

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:47:47:450

00:56:31:600

00:58:35:900

00:49:35:450

00:48:11:250

00:46:23:300

00:56:24:400

00:54:17:300

01:00:08:550

00:51:15:200

00:55:01:300

00:44:42:950

00:55:54:0

00:59:19:500

00:59:41:0

00:53:54:500

00:54:08:150

00:55:32:850

00:58:41:350

00:55:03:850

00:47:36:250

00:53:51:450

00:47:53:550

00:49:57:550

00:57:21:800

180.0

135.0

0.0

170.0

175.0

185.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

140.0

195.0

140.0

0.0

120.0

150.0

72.5

140.0

125.0

140.0

180.0

150.0

180.0

170.0

130.0

NQ
NQ

NQ

o O O O O

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

154204

905274

137798

120243

147774

136466

137756

137713

905279

905277

154453

137654

136185

137759

902963

120295

903727

147708

137902

120292

120255

136267

154428

120254

196

198

203

204

205

206

209

214

217

218

222

223

225

231

232

233

234

236

237

244

245

248

249

250

SENGBATH CH.

MARAK

ABDULSIDDIK SK

SAIFUL HOQUE

BISWAJIT KOCH

SEBINGSTON R

SANGMA

MARKCULEY G

MOMIN

RICKRI W MOMIN

SALKHAM D
SANGMA
JEBIKARE M
SANGMA

SUZZAT MIAH

MENON R MARAK

KARIMUL ISLAM

Mozohar Ali

Sony Sengba T

Sangma
chandan koch

TESANG A. MARAK

tusar kazi

SANJU THAPA

Saiful Islam

HELPHY N. MARAK

GREENSON CH.

MOMIN

MUKUL ISLAM

MASTSRAN M

SANGMA

TENGKAL CH.

08:47:29:950

08:47:56:950

08:48:08:700

08:47:47:450

08:48:01:750

08:48:07:250

08:48:01:100

08:47:33:200

08:48:03:400

08:48:02:700

08:47:38:400

08:48:00:200

08:48:08:400

08:48:12:350

08:47:49:300

08:47:34:0

08:47:41:700

08:47:44:650

08:47:59:700

08:48:04:650

08:48:05:750

08:48:07:200

08:47:40:950

08:47:30:850

09:45:16:700

09:41:37:150

09:41:21:700

09:50:50:350

09:41:00:750

09:43:45:400

09:44:10:100

09:39:36:950

09:42:40:600

09:35:48:900

09:47:37:300

09:37:44:550

09:30:39:500

09:42:17:300

09:31:54:500

09:41:23:600

09:38:36:700

09:10:13:150

09:39:27:900

09:38:56:650

09:39:02:900

09:37:09:250

09:41:39:400

09:36:21:950

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

33

33

29

33

33

33

13

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:57:46:750

00:53:40:200

00:53:13:0

01:03:02:900

00:52:59:0

00:55:38:150

00:56:09:0

00:52:03:750

00:54:37:200

00:47:46:200

00:59:58:900

00:49:44:350

00:42:31:100

00:54:04:950

00:44:05:200

00:53:49:600

00:50:55:0

00:22:28:500

00:51:28:200

00:50:52:0

00:50:57:150

00:49:02:50

00:53:58:450

00:48:51:100

130.0

150.0

150.0

0.0

77.5

70.0

67.5

155.0

145.0

180.0

0.0

170.0

200.0

0.0

195.0

150.0

165.0

0.0

160.0

165.0

165.0

170.0

150.0

175.0

Q AB
Q AB
Q AB

NQ uB
Q uB
Q uB
Q uB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB

NQ AB
Q AB
Q AB

NQ AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB

NQ uB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
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MARAK

93 120311 252 BADAN B. MARAK  08:47:57:800 09:38:37:850 33 00:50:40:50 165.0 Q AB
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